
Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Biki Boro Ramen Das ********0181 6500

2 Pitambar Boro Artig Boro ********8306 6500

3 Sunil Boro Chandra Boro ********2465 6500

4 Dhananjoy Boro Ramesh Boro ********5616 6500

5 Arup Boro Mantu Boro ********5802 6500

6 Gitika Boro Raju Boro ********6570 6500

7 Raboti Boro Ranjit Boro ********7855 6500

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Upen Boro Binanda Boro ********6456 6500

2 Kaushtav Jyoti Rabha Hitesh Chandra Rabha ********3467 6500

3 Buhumsa Boro Keleng Boro ********4660 6500

4 Minal Boro Sibaram Boro ********6212 6500

5 Gathwnsa Boro Mongesker Boro Not Available 6500

6 Nagen Baro Hiteswar Baro ********9414 6500

7 Gunjan Basumatary Rajen  Basumatary ********3678 6500

8 Manoj Brahma Dilip Brahma ********0901 6500

9 Seemanta Basumatary Kartik Basumatary ********3615 6500

10 Dhruba Boro Nandan Boro ********1407 6500

11 Ratul Boro Upen Chandra Boro ********2675 6500

MSME - Tool Room, Guwahati
Tool Room & Training Centre, Guwahati

Proforma for submitted Proposal for Reimbursement of training fee of ST candidates for 4th 
Quarter 2024-25 (i.e. January 2025 to March 2025)

Name of the Course: Machinist (NCVT) 2023

Name of the Course: Turner (NCVT) 2023



Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Gujun Boro Dubal Boro ********5655 6500

2 Bijit Basumatary Samala Basumatary ********0140 6500

3 Nitul Kachari Soya Ram Kachari ********0902 6500

4 Beijing Boro Rana Boro ********8837 6500

5 Himangsu Boro Babul Boro ********4087 6500

6 Krishna Das Sarania Satish Das Sarani ********3946 6500

7 Upen Daimari Chandradhar Daimari ********5609 6500

8 Didwm Deury Lohit Deury ********7582 6500

9 Hirak Jyoti Das Lalit Das ********4006 6500

10 Paramananda Basumatary Jipendra Basumatary ********6547 6500

11 Kishar Kumar Baro Ratneswar  Baro ********8928 6500

12 Pranab Jyoti Baro Mamoru Baro ********1047 6500

13 Jiuma Swargiary Umesh Swargiary ********6311 6500

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Kushal Boro Dhaneswar Boro ********5061 6500

2 Chandan Kr Boro  Anil Boro ********9682 6500

3 Dhruba Jyoti Rabha Mukul Rabha ********9745 6500

4 Jwnwm Boro Gopal Boro ********1001 6500

5 Naresh Daimari Swmla Daimari ********0723 6500

6 Manas Jyoti Boro Amrit Chandra Boro ********1732 6500

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Ratul Boro Anil Boro ********9320 6500

Name of the Course: Machinist (NCVT) 2024

Name of the Course: Machinist (SCVT) 2024

Name of the Course: Turner (NCVT) 2024



2 Mwikhwm Swargiary Dipen Swargiary ********8112 6500

3 Nironjon Narzari Julish Narzari ********2234 6500

4 Bashista Narzary Prasenjit Narzary ********6755 6500

5 Ansula Baro Dipen Baro ********0361 6500

6 Loknath Baro Laket Chandra Baro ********7990 6500

7 Rupen Baro Dineswar Baro ********6868 6500

8 Papu Rabha Amulya Rabha ********7161 6500

9 Tanmoy Boro Bhagirath Boro ********5992 6500

10 Dinendra Baro Ispan Baro ********7520 6500

11 Swmkhwr Boro Daneswar Boro ********0786 6500

12 Sanjoy Baro Bali Ram Baro ********1184 6500

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Amit Boro Lojen Boro ********9599 6500

2 Joypal Singh Boro Leben Boro Not Available 6500

3 Subung Boro Ramesh  Boro ********9711 6500

4 Bhaben Goyary Joykumar Goyary ********1678 6500

5 Mithisar Boro Khagen Boro ********3293 6500

6 Ganesh Swargiary Jogen Swargiary ********2218 6500

7 Karan Brahma Purna Brahma ********3899 6500

8 Sahil Basumatary Bhabesh Basumatary ********6356 6500

9 Akash Kaman Biranjan Kaman ********2488 6500

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Amit Narzary Noren Narzary ********8448 6500

2 Pranjal Baro Ratneswar Baro ********4302 6500

Name of the Course: Fitter (SCVT) 2024

Name of the Course: Welder (NCVT) 2024



3 Bigrai Boro Ramesh Boro ********6911 6500

4 Bakul Rabha Rabi Rabha ********5455 6500

5 Alongbar Khungar Boro Debajit Boro ********1106 6500

6 Bhakta Boro Nipen Boro ********2034 6500

7 Abijeet Kumar Basumatary Binay Kumar Basumatary ********4865 6500

8 Probit Basumatary Tapeswar Basumatary ********1484 6500

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Mijing Basumatary Karuna  Basumatary ********5770 6500

2 Bikram Boro Soneswar Boro ********6498 6500

3 Hamen Basumatary Janak Basumatary ********0339 6500

4 Basudev Das Arjun Das ********8177 6500

5 Sumin Basumatary Mangal Basumatary ********3136 6500

6 Surojit Boro Bimal  Boro ********4574 6500

7 Anchala Boro Anil Boro ********7938 6500

8 Abajit Baro Shobha Ram Baro ********2366 6500

9 Gautam Baro Luhit Baro ********5351 6500

10 Jemsh Boro Naren Boro ********5960 6500

11 Nakhwrang Baro Rabin Baro ********8550 6500

12 Jugesh Daimary Gopal Daimary ********1919 6500

Name of the Course: Computer Operator & Programming Assistant (COPA)

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Tulungga Brahma Sanjib Brahma ********6698 6000

2 Derhasar Kherkatary Hemen Kherkatary ********1872 6000

3 Gonesh Ramchiary Suraj Ramchiary ********9989 6000

Name of the Course: Electrician (SCVT) 2024



Name of the Course: Assistant Operator Conventional Machine

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Jayanta Boro Mislu Boro ********6750 9750

2 Ritumoni Rabha Kanak Ch Rabha ********8149 9750

3 Santash Basumatary Karuna Basumatary ********4852 9750

4 Rahul Basumatary Deben Basumatary ********0195 9750

5 Basanta Rabha Dilip Rabha ********7312 9750

6 Himanta Rabha Bhuban Rabha ********0250 9750

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Ringkhang Basumatary Bijesh Basumatary ********3081 3304

2 Pridom Basumatary Manaj Basumatary ********7213 3304

3 Abinash Basumatary Manaj Kr Basumatary ********0447 3304

4 Thulanga Boro  Bimal Boro ********5306 3304

5 Kampha Basumatary Naren Basumatary ********7080 3304

6 Thulunga Basumatary Karendra Basumatary ********8367 3304

7 Bhaskar Basumatary Sansumwi Basumatary ********9047 3304

8 Sansu Daimary Suresh Daimary ********5996 3304

9 Mave Terangpi Welson Terangpi ********9104 3304

10 Hira Loxmi Narzary Binanda Narzary ********7308 3304

11 Bidangsri Basumatary Dhanjit Basumatary ********4153 3304

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Wisebirth M Sangma Halinath  Marak ********0795 3304

2 Mevajones  M Bonney Kenny F  K Mukhim ********6268 3304

3 Dapshishisha  Warjri Augustine  Kharshandi ********8739 3304

Name of the Course: Auto CAD

Name of the Course: Auto CAD



4 Daphne Rani B. Danly Lyngdoh ********8575 3304

5 Sylvia  Pearl Ripnar Wanri Thabah ********4323 3304

6 Melaaishisha Kharbudon Albin Nongkynrih ********2298 3304

7 Pynkmenlang  Pathaw Lamstar Blah ********9882 3304

8 Kitboklang  Lyngdoh Tarsis Myrthong ********1419 3304

9 Debamchu  D. Sangma Sukendro  R. Marak ********5717 3304

10 Emrey Moricco B. Marak Leninggrad S. Marak ********5938 3304

11 Kohima Boro Prodip Boro ********9186 3304

12  Derimchi Ch Momin  Tallimson Ch Marak ********6437 3304

13
Angkambe  Alizee K 
Sangma

Civiltone A Sangma ********6836 3304

14 Biancamiksera R. Marak Sweetbell Sangma ********9897 3304

15 Mark  Lucky Son Siangshai Pynbianglang Pajuh ********3587 3304

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Baphinri Shisha Shangdiar  Hillman Syiemlieh ********8380 3304

2  Badarisa Lamare  Comningstar Thabah ********4535 3304

3 Serene  Grace Wahlang Marbiangbor  Rapsang ********7371 3304

4 Wellbirth Giftson  Kshiar Lumson Nongkhlaw ********1851 3304

5 Lamon  Rymbai Chial  Siangshai ********5800 3304

6 Mekerbanshngain  Dkhar Barrister  L Nonglait ********7742 3304

7 Givenson Lyngdoh Nonglait Bhabok Hujon ********3819 3304

8 Gideon Marbaniang Shanskhem Kharjana ********8338 3304

9 Donbor Nongneng Tebanly Kharpan ********1813 3304

10 Iaikiewshaphrang Myrthong Sailendra Kharkongor ********6932 3304

11 Rikostin Warmalai Simon Nongkynrih ********3834 3304

12 Denrykiff Sohtun Jesparland Swer ********8845 3304

13 Iakimeai Mawlong Ritngen Majaw ********7941 3304

Name of the Course: Auto CAD



14 Rime-O-P Nongphlang Hambud Passah ********2940 3304

15 Khrawkupar Rani Sevenstar Kharnaior ********3447 3304

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Chimchimbirth R Marak Elberth M Sangma ********8895 3304

2 Parim Dedera R. Marak Predibar R. Sangma ********5756 3304

3 Dona Dokatchi R. Marak Emosh A. Sangma  ********3098 3304

4 Mamesha R Marak Billik Marak ********3822 3304

5 Chigasa T. Sangma Allen A. Sangma ********8829 3304

6 Macdonal Nongphud Klindar Wahlang ********6089 3304

7 Rikechi Abora D. Sangma Disem D. Sangma ********5797 3304

8 Banrity Pyngrope Smendar Diengdoh Not Available 3304

9 Minarisha Khongbuh Rolim Nongsteng ********4220 3304

10 Shanti Lapasam Monbhadur Gurung ********0742 3304

11 Damebanjop Lyngdoh Cambell Wanniang ********5218 3304

12 Banpynskhe Lawai Dinus Sohtun ********8563 3304

13 Donwell Syiemlieh Threeland Nongsiej ********1383 3304

14 Bankerlang Wahlang Ngarwell Jyrwa ********7057 3304

15 Paiabaskhem Kharbangar Batkupar Khardohni ********2604 3304

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Salina S Sangma Soljit N Marak ********7478 3304

2 Ammasa S. Sangma Tangseng A. Sangma ********2461 3304

3 Peiatha G Momin Mingseng R Marak ********6933 3304

4 Jafungsath Daimary Ranjan Daimary ********3838 3304

5 Dhiraj Basumatary Manindra Basumatary ********0514 3304

Name of the Course: Auto CAD

Name of the Course: Auto CAD



6 Alongbar Basumatary Birhang Basumatary ********1330 3304

7 Gapinath Muchahary Megnath Muchahary ********7635 3304

8 Jaugasar Brahma Atul Brahma ********1586 3304

9 Somnath Hojai Debasish Hojai ********2193 3304

10 Danswrang Basumatary Dwitun Basumatary ********8885 3304

11 Derhasad Basumatary Gabin Ch Basumatary ********5665 3304

12 Geremsha Boro Santhola Boro ********9404 3304

13 Simang Basumatary Deepak Basumatary ********5859 3304

14 Dibyasundar Gayari Chabin Ch Gayari ********5620 3304

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Serlita  Ronghangpi Baliram  Ronghang ********0082 3304

2 Twinkle Rabha Biju Rabha ********6244 3304

3
Chuangra  Remikkang N. 
Marak

Thomas T. Sangma ********1598 3304

4 Riknasal A. Sangma Tony Greig N. Sangma ********1078 3304

5 Dagny Lollen Jumdak Lollen ********5489 3304

6 Abidah K Marak Wallendro R Marak ********1981 3304

7 Jemsh N Marak Metrolash  N Marak ********6604 3304

8
Ralph Gesperson Shandi 
Dkhar

Tuning Kharpran ********1849 3304

9 Dekhingse Ch Marak Athrongba Sangtam ********5268 3304

10 Nisha Basumatary Gautom Sing Basumatary ********4723 3304

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Mwnthai Basumatary Dasarath Basumatary ********1304 3304

2 Pitamber Brahma Babul  Brahma ********5581 3304

3 Rairup Boro Doctor Baro ********4520 3304

Name of the Course: Auto CAD

Name of the Course: Auto CAD



4 Swgwmsar Boro Manin Baro ********8221 3304

5 Binud Boro Kukleswar Boro ********1247 3304

6 Ratan Chandra Baro Bhana Baro ********6560 3304

7 Dinemi Boro Ramesh Ch Boro Not Available 3304

8 Laxmi Brahma Bisti Brahma Not Available 3304

9 Sabita Basumatary Suren Basumatary Not Available 3304

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Joymoti Chungkrang Nanaraja Chungkrang ********7972 3304

2 Rachel Jamir N. Senti Jamir ********8924 3304

3 Sar Nokbe Rongpi Ranjit Rongpi Not Available 3304

4 Lalvenglien Neingaite Ngaichonkhum Neingaite ********1705 3304

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Rensuthung Odyuo Elhio Odyuo ********7629 3304

2 Dwalungbe Ndang Chihiang Ndang ********5604 3304

3 Himanga Sonowal Ghana Kanta Sonowal ********8237 3304

4 Raijoy Najangju Dongbu Miji ********7500 3304

5 Likha Tolu Likha Topu ********0752 3304

6 Kchuha Kelvin Reang Parendra Reang ********7728 3304

7 Gabriel Nalo Taga Nalo ********6443 3304

8 Tana Kako Tara Tana Autung Tara ********3049 3304

9 Shreyasa Debbarma Sachindra Debbarma ********2170 3304

10 Mhashevinu Vitsu Marcus Vitsu ********4796 3304

11 Tame Nukum Tame Hachung ********1119 3304

12 Yame Pabing Tungdang Pabing ********7089 3304

Name of the Course: Auto CAD

Name of the Course: Auto CAD



13 Geeta Leriak Tamin Tagi Leriak ********8254 3304

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1  Rangjali Basumatary Subash Basumatary Not Available 3304

2 Swdwmsri Basumatary Kalendra Basumatary Not Available 3304

3 Sibika Narzary Raju Narzary Not Available 3304

4 Sangina Basumatary Sambaru Basumatary Not Available 3304

5 Mwina Boro Pradip Boro Not Available 3304

6 Monalisha Muchahary Golak Muchahary Not Available 3304

7 Bhagyasri Basumatary Bimal Basumatary Not Available 3304

8 Phungja Goyary Sukhlal Goyary Not Available 3304

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Mrinmoy Sonowal Kartik Sonowal ********3519 3304

2 Suman Rabha Bhupen Ch Rabha ********1515 3304

3 Andreuas Phonglo Dhanbau Phonglo ********2338 3304

4 Matteilang Pyngrope Khrawbor Lyngdoh Nonglait ********8408 3304

5 Nima Milli Mili Tade ********2096 3304

6 Bika Nyikyor Gobi Nyikyor ********3331 3304

7 Lokam Lelong Lokam Tagung ********7956 3304

8 Tai Tato Tai Lugu ********9935 3304

9 Galaxy Jamoh Tangam Jamoh ********9861 3304

10 Chukhu Tatung Chukhu Ekma ********0129 3304

11 Tana Nyedar Tana Lamin Not Available 3304

12 Cecilia Silkimchi K Marak Samson Ch Sangma ********2392 3304

13 Beauti Basumatary Amalsing Basumatary Not Available 3304

Name of the Course: Auto CAD

Name of the Course: Auto CAD



14 Prity Boro Laba Boro ********0285 3304

15 Rangjali  Basumatary Subash Basumatary Not Available 3304

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Klarika Rongpipi Kalam Sing Rongpi ********9671 3304

2 Ambika Teronpi Kangbura Teron ********5951 3304

3 Sangita Sarania Maniram Sarania ********2514 3304

4 Nikita Boro Dilip Boro ********5336 3304

5 Srilsri Swargari Tritha Nath Swargari Not Available 3304

6 Anjima Basumatary Dina Nath Basumatary Not Available 3304

7 Pingki Brahma Bikash Brahma Not Available 3304

8 Dwimu Basumatary Sangasing Basumatary Not Available 3304

9 Deba Prashad Rabha Jayanta Rabha ********5019 3304

10 Pwrdan Nadla Basumatary Solin Basumatary ********3705 3304

11 Kiteulungbe Zeme Haigutsong Zeme ********0410 3304

12 Redolf Rajiyung Monmohan Rajiyung ********2789 3304

13 Tanmay Baro Suren Baro ********3882 3304

14 Amarjyoti Pegu Gupiram Pegu Not Available 3304

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Manab Das Suren Das ********5598 3304

2 Sanjib Sarania Ananta Das ********4883 3304

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Rangjali Basumatary Ratan Basumatary ********2244 3304

Name of the Course: Auto CAD

Name of the Course: Auto CAD

Name of the Course: Auto CAD



2 Sidartha Sonowal Binud Sonowal ********9475 3304

3 Tribeni Swargiary Nigam Swargiary ********4852 3304

4 Dimpi Basumatary Dipak Basumatary ********6475 3304

5 Phungkha Basumatary Mekendra Basumatary ********8254 3304

6 Topan Deori Dhiren Deori ********0362 3304

7 Prasenjit Basumatary Bihuram Basumatary ********9161 3304

8 Mithinga Basumatary Ranjit Basumatary ********5715 3304

9 Bungswar Gwra Brahma Lakhi Khanta Brahma ********5734 3304

10 Mwkhtang Brahma Biswajit Brahma ********4920 3304

11 Didwm Daimary Indrajit Daimary ********5510 3304

12 Bibungsar Basumatary Mohini Basumatary ********4453 3304

13 Shimang Narzary Birjan Narzary ********3619 3304

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Pallabi Madahi Mukunda Madahi ********5848 3304

2 Sashi Kanta Panging Ratneswar Panging Not Available 3304

3 Nilutpal Loying Narayan Loying ********1364 3304

4 Mridupaban Sonowal Tomeswar Sonowal Not Available 3304

5 Nilutpal Saikia Rabin Saikia Not Available 3304

6 Daisy Basumatary Premchand Basumatary ********8437 3304

7 Bidyashree Koiry Pradip Koiry ********3986 3304

8 Ankur Sonowal Lalit Sonowal ********9540 3304

9 Aruhan R Das Ranjit Das ********1490 3304

10 Prina Hojai Madhu Hojai ********2296 3304

11 Monmohan Payun Jyotirmoy Payun ********7660 3304

12 Kapil Basumatary Jagadish Basumatary ********1229 3304

13 Nituraj Saikia Tapan Chandra Saikia ********8712 3304

Name of the Course: Electrical CAD



14 Jarina Sonowal Phanin Sonowal ********4517 3304

15 Ahir Timung Joseph Timung ********2098 3304

16 Ankur Kaman Umesh Kaman ********6531 3304

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Dishgreath Sangma Repon S Sangma ********9615 3304

2 Chinay Boro Nileswar Boro ********7943 3304

3 Dericko Salreo A. Sangma Bitseng R. Marak ********7092 3304

4 Tengjrang D. Sangma Bijon R. Marak ********4127 3304

5 Jagam D. Sangma Grikson A. Sangma ********0142 3304

6 Aryan Hajong Satish Kumar Hajong ********4481 3304

7 Kasuang D. Sangma Phillarson A. Sangma ********9528 3304

8
Kadong Dalbeangsrang Ch 
Momin

Longinus A Sangma ********6156 3304

9 Donal Mawlieh Jenes Nonglang ********6822 3304

10 Immanuel Buam Wendiongi Tawan Pyrngap ********5082 3304

11 Wellbertstar Jaba Bankhrawlang Umdor ********0423 3304

12 Shemlang Khongkrom Kduplang Khongsdir ********2797 3304

13 Karl Renners Wanniang Kalios Sohlang ********3651 3304

14 Jayden Johanan Mawlong Bankitbok Lyngkhoi ********8481 3304

15 Dicharles Lawai Hindno Marbaniang ********3448 3304

16 Celestine Nongsiej Probinstar Kharbani ********0245 3304

17 Mevin Wanshan Majaw Paul Don Shangpliang ********7334 3304

18 Elisha Lawai Kupbor Siangshai ********3067 3304

19 Daphinia Nongspung Ripingster Nongrum ********0279 3304

20 Tambera D. Sangma Edwin R. Marak ********9904 3304

21 Allicia N Sangma Raymond Barry R Marak ********0293 3304

22 Serri Bridzget R Marak Dimitri Abraham Ruram ********6508 3304

Name of the Course: Electrical CAD



23 Junisha S Nongdhar Wellborn Shabong ********2000 3304

24 Lapynshisha Marbaniang Teibor Kharbteng ********6699 3304

25 Daphisabet Lyngkhoi Celesstine Diengdoh ********8151 3304

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Pitamber Brahma Babul Brahma ********5581 5133

2 Nisha Basumatary Gautom Sing Basumatary ********4723 5133

3 Serlita Ronghangpi Baliram Ronghang ********0082 5133

4 Sengku D. Sangma John Clever R. Marak ********9282 5133

5 Salesian A Sangma Rupdhar Rabha ********2135 5133

6 Teipynskhem Wankhar Ebanswel Lyngdoh ********3071 5133

7 Erisaca Vaichei Welcome Vaichei ********4018 5133

8 Mary Graces Myrthong Osistarland Kharbani ********5445 5133

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Mevajones M Bonney Kenny F K Mukhim ********6268 5133

2 Dapshishisha Warjri Augustine Kharshandi ********8739 5133

3 Daphne Rani B. Danly Lyngdoh ********8575 5133

4 Sylvia Pearl Ripnar Wanri Thabah ********4323 5133

5 Melaaishisha Kharbudon Albin Nongkynrih ********2298 5133

6 Pynkmenlang Pathaw Lamstar Blah Not Available 5133

7 Mark Lucky Son Siangshai Pynbianglang Pajuh ********3587 5133

8 Kitboklang Lyngdoh Tarsis Myrthong ********1419 5133

9 Biancamiksera R. Marak Sweetbell Sangma ********9897 5133

10 Debamchu D. Sangma Sukendro R. Marak ********5717 5133

11 Emrey Moricco B. Marak Leninggrad S. Marak ********5938 5133

Name of the Course: REVIT Architecture

Name of the Course: REVIT Architecture



12 Kohima Boro Prodip Boro ********9186 5133

13 Angkambe Alizee K Sangma Civiltone A Sangma ********6836 5133

14 Derimchi Ch Momin Tallimson Ch Marak ********6437 5133

15 Peiatha G Momin Mingseng R Marak ********6933 5133

16 Ammasa S. Sangma Tangseng A. Sangma ********2461 5133

17 Salina S Sangma Soljit N Marak ********7478 5133

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1
Chuangra Remikkang N. 
Marak

Thomas T. Sangma ********1598 5133

2 Jemsh N Marak Metrolash N Marak ********6604 5133

3 Thulanga Boro Bimal Boro ********5306 5133

4 Wisebirth M Sangma Halinath Marak ********0795 5133

5 Baphinri Shisha Shangdiar Hillman Syiemlieh ********8380 5133

6 Badarisa Lamare Comningstar Thabah ********4535 5133

7 Serene Grace Wahlang Marbiangbor Rapsang ********7371 5133

8 Wellbirth Giftson Kshiar Lumson Nongkhlaw ********1851 5133

9 Lamon Rymbai Chial Siangshai ********5800 5133

10 Donbor Nongneng Tebanly Kharpan ********1813 5133

11 Iaikiewshaphrang Myrthong Sailendra Kharkongor ********6932 5133

12 Mekerbanshngain Dkhar Barrister L Nonglait ********7742 5133

13 Gideon  Marbaniang Shanskhem  Kharjana ********8338 5133

14 Givenson Lyngdoh Nonglait Bhabok Hujon ********3819 5133

15 Rikostin  Warmalai Simon  Nongkynrih ********3834 5133

16 Denrykiff Sohtun  Jesparland Swer ********8845 5133

17 Iakimeai Mawlong Ritngen  Majaw ********7941 5133

18 Rime-O-P  Nongphlang Hambud Passah ********2940 5133

19 Khrawkupar  Rani Sevenstar Kharnaior  ********3447 5133

Name of the Course: REVIT Architecture



20 Riknasal  A. Sangma Tony Greig N. Sangma ********1078 5133

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Didwm Daimary Indrajit Daimary ********5510 5133

2 Rangjali Basumatary Ratan Basumatary ********2244 5133

3 Dimpi Basumatary Dipak  Basumatary ********6475 5133

4 Tribeni  Swargiary Nigam Swargiary ********4852 5133

5 Sidartha  Sonowal Binud Sonowal ********9475 5133

6 Prasenjit Basumatary Bihuram Basumatary ********9161 5133

7 Topan Deori Dhiren Deori ********0362 5133

8 Phungkha  Basumatary Mekendra  Basumatary ********8254 5133

9 Mithinga Basumatary Ranjit Basumatary ********5715 5133

10 Bibungsar  Basumatary Mohini Basumatary ********4453 5133

11  Mwkhtang Brahma Biswajit Brahma ********4920 5133

12 Shimang  Narzary Birjan Narzary ********3619 5133

13 Bungswar  Gwra Brahma Lakhi  Khanta Brahma ********5734 5133

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Chinay Boro Nileswar Boro ********7943 5133

2 Dericko Salreo A. Sangma Bitseng R. Marak ********7092 5133

3 Tengjrang  D. Sangma Bijon  R. Marak ********4127 5133

4 Jagam  D. Sangma Grikson  A. Sangma ********0142 5133

5 Aryan Hajong Satish Kumar Hajong ********4481 5133

6 Dishgreath  Sangma Repon  S Sangma ********9615 5133

7 Serri Bridzget  R Marak Dimitri  Abraham Ruram ********6508 5133

8 Kasuang  D. Sangma Phillarson  A. Sangma ********9528 5133

Name of the Course: REVIT Architecture

Name of the Course: PLC Programming



9 Allicia N Sangma Raymond  Barry R Marak ********0293 5133

10
Kadong  Dalbeangsrang Ch 
Momin

Longinus  A Sangma ********6156 5133

11 Donal  Mawlieh Jenes  Nonglang ********6822 5133

12 Immanuel Buam Wendiongi Tawan Pyrngap ********5082 5133

13 Wellbertstar Jaba Bankhrawlang Umdor ********0423 5133

14 Shemlang  Khongkrom Kduplang  Khongsdir ********2797 5133

15 Karl  Renners Wanniang Kalios  Sohlang ********3651 5133

16 Jayden Johanan Mawlong Bankitbok Lyngkhoi ********8481 5133

17 Dicharles Lawai Hindno  Marbaniang ********3448 5133

18 Celestine  Nongsiej Probinstar  Kharbani ********0245 5133

19 Mevin  Wanshan Majaw Paul  Don Shangpliang ********7334 5133

20 Tambera  D. Sangma Edwin  R. Marak ********9904 5133

21 Elisha Lawai Kupbor  Siangshai ********3067 5133

22 Daphinia  Nongspung Ripingster  Nongrum ********0279 5133

23 Junisha S Nongdhar Wellborn Shabong ********2000 5133

24 Lapynshisha  Marbaniang Teibor Kharbteng ********6699 5133

25 Daphisabet  Lyngkhoi Celesstine Diengdoh ********8151 5133

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Pallabi  Madahi Mukunda Madahi ********5848 5133

2 Jarina  Sonowal Phanin Sonowal ********4517 5133

3 Prina Hojai Madhu  Hojai ********2296 5133

4 Dhanbir Rabha Manomahan Rabha ********1749 5133

5 Ambika Teronpi Kangbura Teron ********5951 5133

6 Nikita  Boro Dilip Boro ********5336 5133

7 Hiya Rabha Furpan Rabha ********8060 5133

8 Ashim Sonowal Jugeswar Sonowal ********0020 5133

Name of the Course: SCADA



9 Ariyaman Bodo Probir Bodo ********1212 5133

10 Mainajeet Powgam Ranjit Powgam ********2086 5133

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Shanaya B Marak Lalloma Ch Marak ********7135 5133

2 Budphang Kharpran Pynskhem Swer ********7994 5133

3 Ferdinand Reynold Ranee Batyngshain Kharngapkynta ********9673 5133

4 Skhembormi Manar Priyo Bareh ********9968 5133

5 Sintameri Basaiawmoit Darman Marbaniang ********8278 5133

6 Mebalaaihun Lyngdoh Firstman Marwein ********1725 5133

7 Pynbhalin Maria Nongdhar Dinesh Syiemlieh ********0235 5133

8
Baiaipyndapbiang 
Kharkrang

Bantei Marngar ********6764 5133

9 Sambha Syad Moniwel Suja ********5882 5133

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Sidhartha Sonowal Shantanu Sonowal ********7476 5133

2 Sontush Deori Motilal Deori ********4365 5133

3 Taba Tulo Taba Takar ********5968 5133

4 Phassang Jiban Phassang Tafar ********4456 5133

5 P.C. Lallawmawma P.C. Lalhmachhuana ********6094 5133

6 Mark Rimwang Lowang Wangluan Lowang ********9451 5133

7 Lokam Gyagang Lokam Francis ********7393 5133

8 Michi Saroh Michi Koniya ********2593 5133

9 Suman Deuri Naneswar Deuri ********0898 5133

10 Onya Kotin Situ Kotin ********6199 5133

11 Buto Bate Marok Tabu Bate ********9205 5133

Name of the Course: MATLAB

Name of the Course: Embedded System



12 Tadi Nalo Byaling Taning Byaling ********9015 5133

13 Dagny Lollen Jumdak Lollen ********5489 5133

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Cresentia Wale M. Marak Sevarin Ch. Sangma ********8342 5133

2 Shaibetstar Rani Pius Kharlynnai ********2215 5133

3 Rajmahal Rabha Praneswar Rabha ********6164 5133

4 Bernerlee Lyngdoh  Joylender Lamurong ********9682 5133

5 Rechianki Sympli Haibon Nongtdu ********3979 5133

6 Rikynti T Sangma Pribalin Puwein ********1920 5133

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Shanaya  B Marak Lalloma Ch Marak ********7135 5133

2 Ferdinand Reynold Ranee Batyngshain Kharngapkynta ********9673 5133

3 Budphang Kharpran Pynskhem  Swer ********7994 5133

4
Baiaipyndapbiang 
Kharkrang 

Bantei Marngar ********6764 5133

5 Skhembormi  Manar Priyo Bareh ********9968 5133

6 Sambha  Syad Moniwel Suja ********5882 5133

7 Sintameri  Basaiawmoit Darman  Marbaniang ********8278 5133

8 Mebalaaihun  Lyngdoh Firstman  Marwein ********1725 5133

9 Pynbhalin  Maria Nongdhar Dinesh Syiemlieh ********0235 5133

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Cresentia  Wale M. Marak Sevarin  Ch. Sangma ********8342 3304

2 Rajmahal  Rabha Praneswar Rabha ********6164 3304

Name of the Course: VLSI

Name of the Course: JAVA

Name of the Course: Computer Hardware & Networking



3 Bernerlee  Lyngdoh Joylender Lamurong ********9682 3304

4 Rikynti T Sangma Pribalin  Puwein ********1920 3304

5 Shaibetstar  Rani Pius  Kharlynnai ********2215 3304

6 Rechianki  Sympli Haibon  Nongtdu ********3979 3304


